Volume 35 2018

Contents

Editorial Note
News and Events

“The Story of Prince Lucio”:
G.K. Chesterton and the
Visual Imagination

Augustine and C.S. Lewis on
Friendship

Charles Williams and Friendship
sub specie Arthuriana

Hugo Dyson: A Roaring Cataract
of Nonsense

Sayers’s Use of Secondary
Sources in The Man Born
to be King

Warnie at War (1914-1918)

Review Essay: A Critical
Moment in Lewis Gender
Studies

Book Notes

Daniel Gabelman and
Jeremiah Romano
Mercurio

Walter Hansen

Sorina Higgins

Joel Heck

Kathryn Wehr

Don W. King

Brenton Dickieson

Page

19

31

51

63

87
111

120



